
April in Italy: April 16 - May 2

Tuesday, April 16 Fly from USA to Venice, Italy.

Wednesday, April 17 Land in Venice. Travel to your hotel by private water taxi. After check-in,
walk around the Dorsoduro District of the city. Overnight Venice.

Thursday, April 18 Tour St. Mark’s Basilica and the Doge’s Palace. Overnight Venice.

Friday, April 19 Take a boat to the Island of Burano and spend the day exploring.
Overnight Venice.

Saturday, April 20 Take a train to Florence. Check into your hotel and explore the city on
foot. Overnight Florence.

Sunday, April 21 Visit the Uffizi Gallery in the morning and Michelangelo’s David in
the afternoon. Overnight Florence.



Monday, April 22 Take a day trip with a private driver to the town of San Gimignano, a
winery, and Castillini in Chianti. Overnight Florence.

Tuesday, April 23 Take a day trip with a private driver to the city of Siena. Overnight Florence.

Wednesday, April 24 Free day in Florence. Overnight Florence.

Thursday, April 25 Travel to Naples by train and then by private van to Sorrento. Explore
the town. Overnight Sorrento.

Friday, April 26 Take a day trip to the stunningly gorgeous island of Capri. Tour both
the enchanting towns of Capri and Anacapri. Overnight Sorrento



Saturday, April 27 Take a day trip with a private driver along the Amalfi Coast.
Overnight Sorrento.

Sunday, April 28 Take a day trip to Pompeii. Overnight Sorrento.

Monday, April 29 Travel to Rome by train. Check into your hotel, and then take a
day tour of the Pantheon area. Overnight Rome.

Tuesday, April 30 Take a morning semi-private tour of the Vatican Museums and St.
Peter’s Basilica. Overnight Rome.

Wednesday, May 1 Tour the Colosseum and Ancient Rome. Overnight Rome.

Thursday, May 2 Fly home to the USA.

This tour includes 15 nights in luxurious hotels in the center of the cities, 14 large breakfasts,
airport transfer in Venice, tours, guides.

This trip does not include meals, taxis unplanned activities, travel insurance or tips. For price
and enrollment forms please write to Patsy Ricks, patsy@insideitalytours.com.


